
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

DState#087 Afl*30-0)5^025^ 
Eddy County, New Mexico 1555' F S L < ^ . ° I O ' F££- UX'. T 

244 2.44 0.75 1.31 3.20 3.20 
389 1.45 0.75 1.31 1.90 5.11 
636 2.47 0.90 1.58 3.89 9.00 
970 3.34 1.00 1.75 5.85 14.84 
1234 2.64 1.30 2.28 6.01 20.85 
1533 2.99 1.60 2.80 8.37 29.22 
1789 2.56 1.90 3.33 8.51 37.73 
2045 2.56 2.80 4.90 12.54 50.27 
2258 2.13 2.70 4.73 10.06 60.34 
2514 2.56 2.00 3.50 8.96 69.30 
2770 2.56 1.90 3.33 8.51 77.81 
2899 1.29 1.70 2.98 3.84 81.65 
3197 2.98 2.10 3.68 10.95 92.60 
3452 2.55 2.20 3.85 9.82 102.42 
3623 1.71 1.90 3.33 5.69 108.10 
3794 1.71 1.50 2.63 4.49 112.59 
4093 2.99 1.40 2.45 7.33 119.92 
4349 2.56 2.00 3.50 8.96 128.88 
4437 0.88 1.70 2.98 2.62 131.50 
4715 2.78 1.50 2.63 7.30 138.79 

RECEIVED 
MAY 1 6 2013 

\ WMOCO ARTESIA 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on theo?f^ day of l^thrUJlr7>\ , 2013 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. <J 

(^/Notary Public >v— 


